
Chemistry Section A
Section Id : 864351988
Section Number : 3
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80
Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 8643511215
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 86435121280 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170421. 

86435170422. 

86435170423. 

86435170424. 



   
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 86435121281 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170425. 

86435170426. 

86435170427. 

86435170428. 

   
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 86435121282 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435170429. 

86435170430. 

86435170431. 

86435170432. 

   
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 86435121283 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :
86435170433. 

86435170434. 

86435170435. 

86435170436. 



   
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 86435121284 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170437. 

86435170438. 

86435170439. 

86435170440. 

   
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 86435121285 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435170441. 

86435170442. 

86435170443. 

86435170444. 

   
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 86435121286 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170445. 

86435170446. 

86435170447. 

86435170448. 

   
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 86435121287 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170449. 

86435170450. 

86435170451. 

86435170452. 

   
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 86435121288 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170453. 

86435170454. 

86435170455. 

86435170456. 

   
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 86435121289 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170457. 

86435170458. 

86435170459. 

86435170460. 

   
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 86435121290 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



86435170461. 

86435170462. 

86435170463. 

86435170464. 

   
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 86435121291 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435170465. 

86435170466. 

86435170467. 

86435170468. 

   
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 86435121292 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435170469. 

86435170470. 

86435170471. 



86435170472. 

   
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 86435121293 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170473. 

86435170474. 

86435170475. 



86435170476. 

   
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 86435121294 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170477. 

86435170478. 



86435170479. 

86435170480. 

   
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 86435121295 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170481. 



86435170482. 

86435170483. 

86435170484. 

   
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 86435121296 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435170485. 



86435170486. 

86435170487. 

86435170488. 



   
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 86435121297 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170489. 

86435170490. 

86435170491. 

86435170492. 

   
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 86435121298 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170493. 

86435170494. 

86435170495. 

86435170496. 

   



Question Number : 50 Question Id : 86435121299 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435170497. 

86435170498. 

86435170499. 

86435170500. 

   
   

Chemistry Section B
Section Id : 864351989
Section Number : 4
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory



Number of Questions : 10
Number of Questions to be attempted : 5
Section Marks : 20
Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 8643511216
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 51 Question Id : 86435121300 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 52 Question Id : 86435121301 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes



Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 53 Question Id : 86435121302 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 54 Question Id : 86435121303 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 55 Question Id : 86435121304 Question Type : SA



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 56 Question Id : 86435121305 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 57 Question Id : 86435121306 Question Type : SA



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 58 Question Id : 86435121307 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :



1
   
Question Number : 59 Question Id : 86435121308 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1
   
Question Number : 60 Question Id : 86435121309 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
1


